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Bezirk - Schwarzwald-Hohenzollern

Kleinkalibergewehr Liegend 2023

Regionsliga

Begegnungen am 1. Wettkampftag, den 02.04.2023

SGes Schramberg 1 - SGi Rottweil 1 862 :
SV Tell Lauterbach 1 - SV Herrenzimmern 1 852 :
SG Isenburg-Betra 1 - SSV Starzach 1 873 :
SV Rangendingen 1 - SV Dettensee 1 861
SV Dornhan 1 - SV Dettingen 1 823 :
SSV Bodsingen 1 - SSV Bésingen 2 837 :
Tagesbeste Mannschaften
1 SSV Starzach 1 875
2 SG Isenburg-Betra 1 873
3 SGes Schramberg 1 862
4 SV Rangendingen 1 861
5 SV Dettingen 1 853
6 SV Tell Lauterbach 1 852
7 SGi Rottweil 1 851
8 SV Herrenzimmern 1 838
9 SSV Bdsingen 1 837
10 SV Dettensee 1 836
Tagesbeste Einzelschiitzen
1 Ramona GoBler SSV Starzach 1
2 Dominik Dettling SG Isenburg-Betra 1
3 Thomas Loércher SGes Schramberg 1
4 Sabrina Raible SG Isenburg-Betra 1
5 Hubert Schneider SGi Rottweil 1
6 Ralf Dieringer SV Rangendingen 1
7 Stephan Kaiser SSV Starzach 1
8 Volker Bailer SSV Starzach 1
9 Michael Storz SG Isenburg-Betra 1
10 Anne Kohler SV Rangendingen 1
Gesamttabelle nach 1 Wettkampf vom 02.04.2023
Wettkampfe
1 SSV Starzach 1 875
2 SG Isenburg-Betra 1 873
3 SGes Schramberg 1 862
4 SV Rangendingen 1 861
5 SV Dettingen 1 853
6 SV Tell Lauterbach 1 852
7 SGi Rottweil 1 851
8 SV Herrenzimmern 1 838
9 SSV Bosingen 1 837
10 SV Dettensee 1 836
11 SV Dornhan 1 823
12 SSV Bosingen 2 793

851
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: 836
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Gesamt Durchschn.

875 875,0
873 873,0
862 862,0
861 861,0
853 853,0
852 852,0
851 851,0
838 838,0
837 837,0
836 836,0
823 823,0
793 793,0

Wettkampfe

Gesamt Durchschn.
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Ramona GoRler
Dominik Dettling
Thomas Lércher
Sabrina Raible
Stephan Kaiser
Volker Bailer

Ralf Dieringer
Hubert Schneider
Michael Storz

Anne Kohler

Roland Schmid
Matthias Pfaff
Georg Grathwohl
Dieter Powill

Annika Raible

Ingo Jauch

Michael Kronenbitter
Helmut Digeser
Erwin Buchholz
Thierry Nelles
Jochen Fischer
Philipp Janz

Josef Buchholz
Oliver Maier

Jens Schroth
Marvin Schell
Andreas Wirth
Matthias Sattelberger
Sofia Dieringer
Alexander Ohnmacht
Eddi Di Palma
Martin Schmalz
Fabian Wachter
Alexa Hoche
Madelaine Dieringer
Elmar Maier

Markus Hubl
Thomas Bucher
Klaus Hubl

Lisa Lércher

Heico Bauser
Patrick Broghammer
Armin Moser

Marco Samland
Lukas Thieringer
Martina Blocher-Buihler
Jana Wachter

Tim Brendle
Stefanie Heck
Markus Ziegler
Emma Luies Mdiller
Jens Heizmann
Gunter Schlotter
Celine Mayer
Andreas Bippus

SSV Starzach 1

SG Isenburg-Betra 1
SGes Schramberg 1
SG Isenburg-Betra 1
SSV Starzach 1
SSV Starzach 1

SV Rangendingen 1
SGi Rottweil 1

SG Isenburg-Betra 1
SV Rangendingen 1
SV Dettingen 1
SGes Schramberg 1
SV Herrenzimmern 1
SG Isenburg-Betra 1
SG Isenburg-Betra 1
SV Tell Lauterbach 1
SV Dettingen 1

SGi Rottweil 1

SV Tell Lauterbach 1
SGes Schramberg 1
SV Dettensee 1

SV Rangendingen 1
SV Tell Lauterbach 1
SSV Bésingen 1
SGes Schramberg 1
SGes Schramberg 1
SSV Starzach 1

SV Dettingen 1

SV Rangendingen 1
SSV Bésingen 1

SV Dornhan 1

SGi Rottweil 1

SV Dettingen 1

SSV Starzach 1

SV Rangendingen 1
SV Herrenzimmern 1
SV Dettensee 1

SGi Rottweil 1

SV Dettensee 1
SGes Schramberg 1
SV Herrenzimmern 1
SSV Bésingen 1
SGi Rottweil 1

SV Dornhan 1

SSV Bésingen 1

SV Dornhan 1

SV Dettingen 1

SV Dettensee 1

SV Rangendingen 1
SSV Bdsingen 2

SV Tell Lauterbach 1
SG Isenburg-Betra 1
SGi Rottweil 1

SV Dornhan 1

SV Dornhan 1
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Armin Doberstein
Lukas Ziegler
Jurgen Brendle
Marcel Samland
Ralf Ziegler
Tobias Weinmann
Lukas Raible
Jan Sakautzky
Michael Zusan
Daniel Hermann
Andre Baum
Daniel Guarraci
Lucy Wekkeli
Dietmar Schmid
Andreas Seemann
Matthias Walz
Loreen Kuhner
Theo Schops
Kurt Quiskamp
Herbert Kobel
Jurgen Vogt

SV Dettingen 1

SSV Bdsingen 2

SV Dettensee 1

SV Dornhan 1

SSV Bésingen 2
SGi Rottweil 1

SV Dettensee 1
SSV Bosingen 2

SV Herrenzimmern 1
SV Herrenzimmern 1
SV Dettensee 1

SGi Rottweil 1

SV Dettingen 1

SV Rangendingen 1
SV Herrenzimmern 1
SV Dettingen 1
SGes Schramberg 1
SV Tell Lauterbach 1
SG Isenburg-Betra 1
SV Herrenzimmern 1
SG Isenburg-Betra 1
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264
264
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264
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263
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265,0
264,0
264,0
263,0
260,0
259,0
259,0
251,0
250,0
241,0
241,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



